

## For Immediate Release

Cobblestone Headquarters: Brian Wogernese <u>Tel:(920)237-0233</u> info@whqco.com

## GRAND OPENING FOR COBBLESTONE INN & SUITES

Clintonville, WI (January 29, 2008) – Cobblestone Hotel Group celebrated their grand opening of the Cobblestone Inn & Suites®, at 175 Waupaca Street on Tuesday, January 29, 2008. Owned by Cobblestone Hotel Group, LLC and operated by WHG Companies, LLC of Oshkosh, WI, the Cobblestone Inn & Suites hotel features 31 guestrooms which include 32" flat panel TV/DVD player, microwave, coffee service, refrigerator and upgraded bed and bath experience. Some rooms feature whirlpool tubs. The hotel offers complimentary hot breakfast, free high-speed Internet access, guest laundry and exercise facilities, and an outdoor grilling area, on site convenience store, on-site full liquor bar, and complimentary USA Today.

For reservations, call the Cobblestone Inn & Suites toll-free reservation line at 888.693.8262 or visit <u>www.staycobblestone.com</u> on the Internet. Reservations also can be made by contacting the Cobblestone Inn & Suites hotel directly at 715.823.2000.

## About WHG Companies

WHG Companies and The Cobblestone Hotel Group started the Cobblestone Inn & Suites brand to fill the need for accommodations in small markets. It is a brand that brings the big city amenities in a more efficient prototype. It is perfectly balanced for the way people travel.

Additional corporate information may be found at www.whgco.com

® Cobblestone Inn & Suites is a registered trademark of Cobblestone Hotel Group